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Changes since
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Eesigned.

Resigned.

Dispensed with.
Eesigned.

Dispensed with.

Dispensed with.

Chrislchurch—contd.
Inglis, H.
Styche, W
Shackleton, J
Cox, O.
Welch, J S.
Hay, James
Anderson, G S.
Grano, W H,
Nalder, W A.
O'Brien, J W
O'Donahue, A.
White, H. C.
Broderick, J. N
Maitland, H.
Smith, C. E. O.
Donald, E. S.
McNicol, M.
Pickett, J E.
Seaton, A.
Watts, D.
Houghton, A.
Bell, G
Hall, W
Ekerstein, li.
Koefoed, C.
Hardman, G.
Younger, R. P
Hoey, H.
Ward, P
Mathias, L. O.
McClure, G H.
Hanmer, Gr
Haylock, A.
Hunt, J W
Templar, A.
Watkins, E
Dunnage, W
Adams, E

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Messenger
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Surveyor (District)
Draughtsman (District)
Draughtsman (District) ..
Draughtsman (District)
Draughtsman (District)
Draughtsman (District)
Draughtsman (District)
Draughtsman (District)
Draughtsman (District) . .
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Cadet (District)
Computer (District)

£ s.
70 0
70 0
60 0

100 0
350 0
325 0
300 0
300 0
300 0
300 0
300 0
300 0
275 0
275 0
275 0
225 0
225 0
200 0
200 0
200 0
175 0
175 0

d.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Dispensed with. 175 0
162 0

0
0

Dispensed with.
160 0
150 0
150 0
120 0
100 0
70 0
70 0
70 0
70 0
70 0
60 0
60 0
50 0
0 13

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

Dispensed with.

Dispensed with. per day

Dispensed with.
Austin, A. D.
Simpson, D. C.
Simpson, G G
Wither, E.
Eox, J H.
Bridge, C. H.
Reynolds, R.
Schwartz, A.
Hall, T.
Welsh, H. S.
Bolton, S. R,
Blake, G B.
Lane, A. M.
Riggs, T. E
Croll, G
Dunn, A.

Public Works.
DistrictEngineer, Canterbury Dist.
TT-nrpinooT- /Little River-AkaroaNengineer Railway ;
Ttln d-inPPV ( CanterburyInteriorNillllgmeei and A3hbi Branch )
"Rn Cri np>(±V ( Amberley-Brun-NJimgmeei nerton Railway )
UTirm'nrtrtu /Miscellan. Works,"\Engineer ( goutt Canterbury)
Surveyor, Land Purch. Surv

550 0
400 0
275 0
275 0

36 0
25 0

1 0
260 0
180 0

0 10
200 0

1 0
156 0
150 0
300 0
25 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Temporary.

Dispensed with.
Dispensed with. Surveyor, Ellcsmere Extensn. Railway

Draughtsman, Chch. Office
Clerk
Draughtsman „
Clerk
Office Boy
Storekeeper
Storekeeper, Grovt. Stores, Lyttelton
Inspector of Machinery
Inspector (AmWley-Brannerton,Weka)

p. month
p. month
per day

Temporary, per day
Temporary. per week
Resigned.

Dispensed with.
Marine Department,

now.
p. month
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